
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 All All Picture Night see team schedule 6pm MS Gym
Saturday, May 14, 2022 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans

Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field
Monday, April 11, 2022 56 Sal Elmwood Park 1 (Francesca) Mazzer Plumbing HVAC 6:00pm Washington

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 56 Sal Mazzer Plumbing HVAC Fair Lawn 2 (Red) 6:00pm Berdan
Saturday, April 16, 2022 56 Sal Fair Lawn 1 (White) Mazzer Plumbing HVAC 5:45pm Veterans

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 56 Sal Mazzer Plumbing HVAC Fair Lawn 3 (Black) 6:00pm TJ
Friday, April 22, 2022 56 Sal Mazzer Plumbing HVAC Fair Lawn 1 (White) 6:00pm Gregory

Monday, April 25, 2022 56 Sal Mazzer Plumbing HVAC Fair Lawn 2 (Red) 6:00pm Berdan
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 56 Sal Fair Lawn 3 (Black) Mazzer Plumbing HVAC 6:00pm Washington

Monday, May 2, 2022 56 Sal Fair Lawn 3 (Black) Mazzer Plumbing HVAC 6:00pm Washington
Wednesday, May 4, 2022 56 Sal Elmwood Park 1 (Francesca) Mazzer Plumbing HVAC 6:00pm Washington

Friday, May 6, 2022 56 Sal All Star Game 6:00pm Center Rec
Monday, May 9, 2022 56 Sal Mazzer Plumbing HVAC Elmwood Park 1 (Francesca) 6:00pm Rec Center

Monday, May 16, 2022 56 Sal Mazzer Plumbing HVAC Fair Lawn 1 (White) 6:00pm Gregory
Saturday, May 21, 2022 56 Sal Fair Lawn 2 (Red) Mazzer Plumbing HVAC 7:00pm Veterans
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 56 Sal Playoffs Round 1 TBD TBD

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 56 Sal Playoffs Semi Finals TBD TBD
Thursday, June 2, 2022 56 Sal Playoffs Chamionship TBD TBD
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